
2021034 GC Marks Park Grand Prix
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081045 GN

A1

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

BYE

3

4

TSA081162

TSA072191

GC

GN

ADAM BRICKMAN 

Fayyaad  OMAR Walkover

5

6

TSA081601

TSA081675

GC

GN

Jayden MYERS

Lincoln BOSHOFF 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA072054

TSA071175 GN

Onalenna MAPHALLE

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-3, 3-6, 6-1

9

10

TSA091090

TSA081184

GC

GN

[3] Stefano  ROUSSOS

Lourens SWANEPOEL 6-2, 6-3

11

12

TSA071437

TSA071496 GC

TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-4, 6-0

13

14

TSA071181

TSA071612

GC Jaco DANNHAUSER

Adam BARNARD 6-2, 6-1

15

16

TSA081523

TSA071493

GN

GE

Francois BOSHOFF

[7] Joshua PERRY 6-0, 6-0

17

18

TSA081201

TSA081423

GE [5] Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Taahir MIA 6-1, 6-0

19

20

TSA071558

TSA070071

GC

GE

Ruan KEYTER

Kulani SHIPALANA 7-6, 6-4

21

22

TSA071397

TSA081316

GC

GC

Nicolai PARAIAN

Declan HALSEY 2-6, 6-2, 7-6

23

24

TSA081033

TSA070031

GE JC  STRAUSS

[4] Aadil VALLY 6-1, 6-2

25

26

TSA071593

TSA071532

GC [8] Christiaan CAMPHER

Kamohelo  MOLAPO 7-5, 2-6, 6-1

27

28

TSA071058

TSA070059

GC

Winelands

Levi  SWEIDAN

Connor ARMSTRONG 6-3, 6-0

29

30

TSA071066

TSA081408

GC

GN

Aidan GORALSKY

Niel ERASMUS 6-1, 7-5

31

32
TSA091218 GN

A16

BYE

[2] JP SNYMAN

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

ADAM BRICKMAN 

6-0, 6-0

Lincoln BOSHOFF

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-3, 7-5

[3] Stefano  ROUSSOS

TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

7-5, 6-2

Jaco DANNHAUSER

[7] Joshua PERRY

6-1, 6-1

[5] Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Kulani SHIPALANA

6-3, 6-1

Declan HALSEY

[4] Aadil VALLY

6-2, 6-4

[8] Christiaan CAMPHER

Connor ARMSTRONG

6-3, 6-4

Niel ERASMUS

[2] JP SNYMAN

6-3, 7-6

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-4, 6-7(2), 7-6

[3] Stefano  ROUSSOS

[7] Joshua PERRY

6-0, 6-3

[5] Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

[4] Aadil VALLY (Ret.)

2-0 (Ret.)

[8] Christiaan CAMPHER

Niel ERASMUS

7-5, 4-6, 6-2

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

[7] Joshua PERRY

6-0, 2-6, 7-5

[5] Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Niel ERASMUS

6-4, 6-2

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

[5] Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

2-6, 7-6(4), 6-0

[6] Rynard VAN DER LAAN

[7] Joshua PERRY

Niel ERASMUS 6-1, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[7] Joshua PERRY



[1] Jayden SUMMERS

[3] Stefano  ROUSSOS 7-6, 0-6, 10-4

C2

BYE

[8] Christiaan CAMPHER

[1] Jayden SUMMERS

[8] Christiaan CAMPHER

7-5, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

[8] Christiaan CAMPHER

D1

[3] Stefano  ROUSSOS

BYE

7/8 Playoff

[3] Stefano  ROUSSOS

ADAM BRICKMAN 

Lincoln BOSHOFF 6-4, 6-3

TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

Jaco DANNHAUSER 6-2, 6-2

Kulani SHIPALANA

Declan HALSEY 6-4, 6-1

Connor ARMSTRONG

[2] JP SNYMAN 6-1, 6-3

Lincoln BOSHOFF

TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

3-6, 6-1, 10-1

Declan HALSEY

[2] JP SNYMAN

6-0, 6-1

TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

[2] JP SNYMAN

6-0, 6-1

9/10 Playoff

[2] JP SNYMAN

Lincoln BOSHOFF

Declan HALSEY 6-1, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

Declan HALSEY

ADAM BRICKMAN 

Jaco DANNHAUSER 6-3, 6-1

Kulani SHIPALANA

Connor ARMSTRONG 6-2, 7-6

Jaco DANNHAUSER

Connor ARMSTRONG

6-7, 6-3, 10-5

13/14 Playoff

Connor ARMSTRONG

ADAM BRICKMAN 

Kulani SHIPALANA 6-2, 6-3

15/16 Playoff

Kulani SHIPALANA



I1

BYE

Fayyaad  OMAR

Jayden MYERS

Onalenna MAPHALLE 6-1, 6-4

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-1, 6-2

Adam BARNARD

Francois BOSHOFF 6-2, 6-1

Taahir MIA

Ruan KEYTER 6-0, 6-2

Nicolai PARAIAN

JC  STRAUSS 6-2, 6-0

Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Levi  SWEIDAN 6-0, 6-0

I8

Aidan GORALSKY

BYE

Fayyaad  OMAR

Onalenna MAPHALLE

6-2, 6-1

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Francois BOSHOFF

6-3, 6-2

Ruan KEYTER

Nicolai PARAIAN

1-6, 6-3, 10-6

Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Aidan GORALSKY

6-0, 6-1

Onalenna MAPHALLE

Lourens SWANEPOEL

6-2, 6-1

Nicolai PARAIAN

Kamohelo  MOLAPO

6-1, 1-6, 10-7

Lourens SWANEPOEL

Nicolai PARAIAN

6-3, 6-4

17/18 Playoff

Nicolai PARAIAN

Onalenna MAPHALLE

Kamohelo  MOLAPO 6-4, 6-4

19/20 Playoff

Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Fayyaad  OMAR

Francois BOSHOFF 6-2, 6-1

Ruan KEYTER

Aidan GORALSKY 6-0, 6-0

Francois BOSHOFF

Ruan KEYTER

6-3, 4-6, 10-2

21/22 Playoff

Ruan KEYTER

Fayyaad  OMAR

Aidan GORALSKY Walkover

23/24 Playoff

Aidan GORALSKY

M1

BYE

Jayden MYERS

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Adam BARNARD 6-1, 6-0

Taahir MIA

JC  STRAUSS 6-4, 6-2

M4

Levi  SWEIDAN

BYE

Jayden MYERS

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

6-2, 5-7, 10-8

JC  STRAUSS

Levi  SWEIDAN

6-1, 3-6, 10-8

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

JC  STRAUSS

6-2, 6-2

25/26 Playoff

JC  STRAUSS

Jayden MYERS

Levi  SWEIDAN 6-3, 6-1

27/28 Playoff

Levi  SWEIDAN



O1

BYE

Adam BARNARD

O2

Taahir MIA

BYE

Adam BARNARD

Taahir MIA

6-0, 6-0

29/30 Playoff

Taahir MIA

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

